Product Sheet Manufacturer's Part Number Article Number Description Stock on Hand Supplier Category Type kW
Product Sheet Manufacturer's Part Number Article Number Description Stock on Hand Supplier Category Type kW
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW10K-DT 200178 Goodwe GW10KT-DT 10kW 28 Goodwe Inverter String 10
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW6K-DT 200192 Goodwe GW6K-DT 6kW 157 Goodwe Inverter String 6
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW12K-DT 200193 Goodwe GW12KT-DT 12kW 184 Goodwe Inverter String 12
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW15K-DT 200194 Goodwe GW15KT-DT 15kW 150 Goodwe Inverter String 15
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW17K-DT 200195 Goodwe GW17KT-DT 17kW 70 Goodwe Inverter String 17
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW20K-DT 200196 Goodwe GW20K-DT 20kW 141 Goodwe Inverter String 20
GW_ET_6,5-10KW 0 200197 Goodwe GW6.5K-ET Hybrid 6,5kW 354 Goodwe Inverter Hybrid 6.5
GW_ET_6,5-10KW 0 200198 Goodwe GW8K-ET Hybrid 8kW 746 Goodwe Inverter Hybrid 8
GW_ET_6,5-10KW 0 200199 Goodwe GW10K-ET Hybrid 10kW 860 Goodwe Inverter Hybrid 10
GW_SDT G2 (DT) 5-20kW GW5K-DT 200276 Goodwe GW5K-DT 5kW 1 Goodwe Inverter String 5
GW SMT 25-30KW SMT0025-33-01P 200301 Goodwe GW25K-MT 24 Goodwe Inverter String 25
GW SMT 25-30KW SMT0030-35-01P 200302 Goodwe GW30K-MT 24 Goodwe Inverter String 30
GW_SMT 50-60kW SMT0050-42-01P 200303 Goodwe GW50KS-MT 21 Goodwe Inverter String 50
GW_SMT 50-60kW SMT0060-52-01P 200304 Goodwe GW60KS-MT 21 Goodwe Inverter String 60
GW_HT 100K HTU100K-21-00P 200305 Goodwe GW100K-HT 9 Goodwe Inverter String 100
Manufacturer's Part Number Article Number Description Stock on Hand Supplier Category Type kW
0 200209 GOODWE LanKit 105 Goodwe Connection - -
GA10081-69-00P 200216 GoodWe Wi-Fi + LAN Combined Kit 129 Goodwe Connection - -
lynx F feet 200253 Goodwe Lynx F feet 145 Goodwe Connection - -
Manufacturer's Part Number Article Number Description Stock on Hand Supplier Category Type kW
0 200200 Goodwe Smartmeter GM3000 1392 Goodwe Smartmeter - -
Smartmeters
Connections
Inverters